
Area Golf Course Website

Hokkaido The North Country Golf Club https://www.the-north.co.jp/en/

Hokkaido Brooks Country Club https://www.brooks-c.com/en/

Hokkadio Classic Golf Club http://en.hcgc.jp/

Gozensui Golf Club https://www.gozensui-gc.com/en/

Katsura Golf Club https://www.pacificgolf.co.jp/katsura/?wovn=en

Tochigi Nikko Country Club https://www.nikkocc.or.jp/

 Eastwood Country Club https://www.eastwoodcc.jp/

700 Club https://www.700c.jp/

Nishi Nasuno CC https://golf.horai-kk.com/

Hourai CC https://golf.horai-kk.com/

Murasakizuka CC https://www.murasakigc.com/home

Ibaraki Oarai Golf Club https://www.oarai-golf-club.co.jp/

Shishido Hills Country Club https://hillsgolf.jp/shishido/en/

PGM Ishioka Golf Club https://www.pacificgolf.co.jp/ishioka/?wovn=en

Ryugasaki CC http://www.ryugasaki-cc.com/english/

Spa & Golf Resort Kuji https://www.resol-golf.jp/en/kuji/

Chiba Abiko Golf Club https://www.abikogc.com/english/

Caledonian Golf https://www.caledoniangolf.net/

Murasaki Country Club Sumire Course https://naritagc.accordiagolf.com/

Narita Hills County Club https://narita-hills.co.jp/

Narita Golf Club https://naritagc.accordiagolf.com/

Kiminomori Golf Club https://www.tokyu-golf-resort.com/kimi/

PGM Maria Golf Links https://www.pacificgolf.co.jp/maria/?wovn=en

Manna CC https://www.mannacc.com/en

Sohbu CC https://www.pacificgolf.co.jp/sohbu/sohbu/?wovn=en

Saitama Tokyo Golf Club https://www.tokyogolfclub.jp/english/

Kasumigaseki Country Club https://www.kasumigasekicc.or.jp/english/index.html

Musashigaoka Golf Course https://www.princehotels.co.jp/golf/musashigaoka/

Tokyo Koganei CC https://koganeicc.jp/?locale=en

Yokohama Yokohama Country Club https://www.yokohama-cc.jp/

Hakone Hakone Country Club https://www.hakonecc.com/english/

Dai-Hakone Country Club https://www.princehotels.co.jp/golf/daihakone/

Hakone Kohan Golf Club https://www.hakonekohan.com/

Yamanashi Fujizakura Country Club https://www.fujizakura-cc.jp/

Kawaguchiko Country Club https://kcc.tatemono-golf.com/

Fuji Classic https://fuji-classic.com/

Narusawa Country Club https://zuien.net/narusawa/

Shizuoka Kawana Fuji Course https://www.princehotels.co.jp/golf/kawana/fuji/

Kawana Oshima Course https://www.princehotels.co.jp/golf/kawana/oshima/

Fuji Coutry Club https://www.fujicountryclub.com/

Fuji Heigen GC https://fujiheigen-gc.com/

Five Hundred GC https://www.500club.jp/

Tomei CC https://www.tomeicc.co.jp/

Fugaku CC https://fugakucc.com/

Katsuragi GC https://www.yamaharesort.co.jp/katsuragigolf/en/

Shizuoka Country Hamaoka Course https://www.shizuoka-country.com/
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Nagoya Aichi CC https://www.aichicc.jp/

Mie Tsu CC https://tsu.co.jp/

Excellent GC Ise-Ohtori https://reserve.accordiagolf.com/golfCourse/mie/iseootori/

Kintetsu Kashikojima CC https://golf-resort.kintetsu-re.co.jp/mie/kashikojima/

Nnemu GC https://www.nemuresort.com/nemugolf/en/

Token Tado CC Nagoya Course https://www.token-tado.co.jp/golf/

Kyoto/Shiga Seta Golf Cuorse North https://www.princehotels.co.jp/golf/seta/

Kyoto GC Kamigamo Course https://kyoto-golf.jp/kamigamo/

Osaka Izumigaoka GC https://izumigaoka-cc.com/

Osaka GC https://www.nankaiosaka-golf.co.jp/

Kobe/Hyogo Rokko Kokusai GC http://rokkokokusai-kobe.jp/

Arima Royal GC https://arima-royal.com/

 Golden Valley GC https://www.gvgc.jp/

The Cypress GC https://www.cypressgolf.co.jp/

Hirono GC https://hironogolfclub.jp/en/

Naruo GC https://www.naruogc.or.jp/

Ono GC http://onogc.jp/top/top.html

Minaki GC https://www.minagigc.com/

Kita Rokko CC https://www.kita-rokkou.co.jp/

Cherry Hills GC https://www.chgc.jp/

Takamuroike GC https://takamuroike-gc.co.jp/

Hiroshima Setuchi Golf Resort https://resol-setogolf.com/

Fukuoka The Classic Golf Club https://cm-g.co.jp/the-classic/

Chikushigaoka GC https://gaoka27.com/

Saga Saga Classic https://cm-g.co.jp/saga/

Miyazaki Phoenix CC https://seagaia.co.jp/pcc

Miyazaki CC https://miyazakicc-jp.translate.goog/?_x_tr_sl=ja&_x_tr_tl=en&_x_tr_hl=ja

Kogoshima Chiran CC https://chirancc.jp/

Ibusuki GC https://ibusukigolf.iwasakihotels.com/en/

Okinawa Kanucha GC https://www.kanucha.jp/golf/

PGM Golf Resort Okinawa https://www.pacificgolf.co.jp/okinawa/?wovn=en

Miyako Island Emerald Coast Golf Links https://www.emeraldcoast.jp/

Shigira Bay CC https://shigira.com/en/golf
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